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Denise Belafonte-Young, DBelafonte@lynn.edu; Lynn University

James E. Machado, jamesemachado42@gmail.com; Millersville 

University of PA

Heather Starr Fiedler, hstarr@pointpark.edu; Point Park 

University

David Grannis, grannis@callutheran.edu; California Lutheran 

University

LaDonna Aiken, laiken@uta.edu; University of Texas - Arlington

Jim Dufek, jdufek@semo.edu; Southeast Missouri State 

University

Tracy Songer, songert1@nku.edu; Northern Kentucky University
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"Service-learning is an approach to teaching 

and learning in which students use academic 

knowledge and skills to address genuine 

community needs."

https://nylc.org/service-learning/

This panel will resemble a "Showcase" style 

variety of service learning project samples 

from active faculty participants that engage 

their students through community awareness, 

preservation, and heartfelt endeavors. 
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Lynn University’s Citizenship Project
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My Class Tells Each Classes Story
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Thank You! 


